Schedules & Fares

Horario y precios del tránsito







Transit Information

West Oakland **Station**

Oakland



AC Transit Fares Fares subject to change.	Adult (19–64)	Youth ¹ (5–18)	Senior (65+) & Disabled	Tarifas de /
Cash Fares		1		Tarifas sujetas a
Local Single Ride	\$2.50	\$1.25	\$1.25	Tarifas en o
Local Day Pass ²	\$5.50	\$2.75	\$2.75	Viaje único
Transbay Single Ride	\$6.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	Pase local d
Transbay Upgrade with local single-day or multiday pass	add \$3.50	^{add} \$1.75	^{add} \$1.75	Viaje único
Fares Available on Mobil	e Apps 8	& Clippe	r	Mejoramien
Local Single Ride	\$2.25	\$1.12	\$1.12	con pase local d de múltiples vías
Local Day Pass ³	\$5.00	\$2.50	\$2.50	Tarifas dis
Local 7-day Pass	\$22.50	\$11.20	\$11.20	aplicacione
Transbay Single Ride ⁴	\$6.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	Viaje único
Fares Available on Clippe	er Only			Pase local d
Local 31-Day Pass	Pase local d			
Local Monthly Pass ⁵	Viaje único			
Transbay 31-Day Pass	Tarifas dis			
Transbay Upgrade	Pase local d			
with local single-day or multiday pass	\$3.75	\$1.88	\$1.88	Pase local m
¹ Children under 5 ride free.				Pase Transb
 ² Issued upon request when full price is p time issued until 3:00 a.m. ³ Automatically applied on the 3rd trip. V 				Mejoramien con pase local d de múltiples vías
activated until 3:00 a.m.		n using Cline	oor	¹ Los niños menor
⁴ Transbay-to-local transfer free and only Automatically applied on 2nd bus wher applies to local-to-transbay transfer.	² Se emite bajo pe locales ilimitado			
⁵ Available on Clipper (Senior and RTC Di RTC Discount cards.	³ Se aplica automa ilimitados desde			
Local BART-to-Bus Transfer Applied as \$0.50 Clipper discoun	t on bus tr	ip away fro	om BART	⁴ Transferencia gra Se aplica autom dentro de dos he
only. Proof of Fare Eligibility	⁵ Disponible en Cl como una etique			
Seniors (65 & Older):				Transferencia
 Regional Transit Connection I Current driver's license 	Discount ID	Card		Se aplica como viaje de autobi
DMV ID card				Prueba de e
 Senior ID issued by another C 	alitornia tra	ansıt syste	m	Personas may
 Persons with Disabilities: Regional Transit Connection [)iscount ID	Card		Tarjeta de l Regional de

ción de tari [.]	fas efectiv	a el 19 de oct	ubre de 2020	票价信息 2020年10月19日
AC Transit a cambios.	Adulto (19–64)	Jóvenes ¹ (5–18)	Personas Mayores (65+) y Discapa- citados	AC Transit 车票 票价有待变更
efectivo				现金车资
local	\$2.50	\$1.25	\$1.25	本地单次乘车
iario ²	\$5.50	\$2.75	\$2.75	本地全天车票 ²
de Transbay	\$6.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	Transbay 单次乘车
to de Transbay e un solo día o pase	añadir \$3.50	añadir \$1.75	añadir \$1.75	Transbay 升级票 ^{本地全天车票或多次乘车车票} 手机软件和 Clipper 内存
oonibles en				本地单次乘车
es móviles y Cl	ipper			本地全天车票3
local	\$2.25	\$1.12	\$1.12	本地7天通票
iario ³	\$5.00	\$2.50	\$2.50	Transbay 单次乘车 ⁴
e 7 días	\$22.50	\$11.20	\$11.20	仅在 Clipper 内存储的 4
de Transbay ⁴	\$6.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	本地31天通票
oonibles solo e	en Clippe	er		本地月票5
e 31 días	\$84.60	\$34.00	_	Transbay 31天通票
nensual⁵	-	_	\$34.00	Transbay 升级票
ay de 31 días	\$216.00	_	-	Transbay 升级票 本地全天车票或多次乘车车票
to de Transbay e un solo día o pase	añadir \$3.75	añadir \$1.88	añadir \$1.88	¹ 5岁以下儿童免费乘车。 ² 全额支付后,根据需求发放。启 三点为止。
es de 5 años viajan gra dido cuando se paga e	l precio comp			³ 自动应用于第三趟行程。启用局 点为止。 ⁴ Transbay 转本地免费,但仅限。
s desde el momento en áticamente en el tercer el momento en que se	viaje. Válido p	oara viajes loo	cales	应用到第二趟车程。亦适用于从 5 适用于 Clipper 卡(老年卡和R
atis de Transbay a local, áticamente en el segun oras. También se aplica	do autobús ci	uando se sub	e al autobús	本地 BART 转巴士 用 Clipper 卡从 BART 乘巴士 ⁻
ipper (tarjetas de descu eta que se pega en las t	ento para per	sonas mayor	-	票 价折扣资格证明 长者(65岁及以上)
o local de BART a o un descuento de ús desde BART.		Elipper sólo	o en el	 Regional Transit Connect 目前的驾驶执照 DMV(车管所)ID卡
elegibilidad de	tarifa			 由另一加州运输系统发行 身心障碍人士:
/ores (65 años o dentificación de D e Tránsito maneio actual		ara la Con	exión	 Proping へ工: Regional Transit Connect DMV 身心障碍人士泊车+ 残疾车牌登记证明 + 附照

Fares Available on Mobile Apps & Clipper Local Single Ride \$2.25 \$1.12 Local Day Pass ³ \$5.00 \$2.50 Local T-day Pass \$22.50 \$11.20 Transbay Single Ride ⁴ \$6.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 Fares Available on Clipper Only Image: Clipper Only Image: Clipper Only Local Monthly Pass ⁵ - - \$34.00 Transbay 31-Day Pass \$21.60.0 - - Transbay Upgrade add add add Transbay Upgrade add add add * Sued upon request when full price is paid. Valid for unlimited local rides from time issued until 3:00 a.m. * * Automatically applied on the 3rd trip. Valid for unlimited local rides from time issued until 3:00 a.m. * * Automatically applied on and bus when boarded within two hours. Also applies to local trot-brabay transfer. * * Available on Clipper Grear and RTC Discount cards) or as a sticker to affix on RTC Discount cards. * * Automatically applied on the 3rd trip. Valid for unlimited local rides from time activated until 3:00 a.m. * * Automatically applied on Tarsfer * Applied as \$0.50 Clipper discount cards) or as a sticker to affix on RTC Discount cards. <th> ¹ Los niños menores de 5 años viajan gratis. ² Se emite bajo pedido cuando se paga el precio completo. Válido para viajes locales ilimitados desde el momento en que se emite hasta las 3:00 a.m. </th> <th> Medicare 卡 + 照片ID 节假日 AC Transit 在以下节假日按照周日时刻表服务: 新年 马丁. 路德. 金纪念日 独立日 马丁. 路德. 金纪念日 劳工节 总统日 感恩节 阵亡将士纪念日 子诞节 </th> <th><text><text><text><list-item><list-item><list-item><list-item><list-item></list-item></list-item></list-item></list-item></list-item></text></text></text></th> <th>CLIPPER® Clipper is the Bay Area's all-in-one way to pay for transit fares. Cash value can be added to Clipper and used for various Bay Area transit operators. Clipper cards can be purchased at fare machines in all BART stations. Or, load Clipper onto a phone with Apple Pay or Google Pay and manage the balance with the Clipper app. There is a one-time \$3.00 fee to setup Clipper. A minimum value is required to enter the BART system, so it is best to load fare on your card before entering. Each passenger must have their own physical or digital Clipper card. Visit www.clippercard.com to learn how to apply for Clipper discounts for Seniors (age 65 and up), Youths (age 5-18), persons with disabilities, START means- based program or to add a BART High Value Discount (stored as a separate "purse" on the card). BART's Excursion Fare allows you to tour the BART system for up to three hours, if you enter and exit at the same station. To avoid being charged the excursion fare if you enter the system and need to leave before riding a train, see a Station Agent.</th> <th>Francisco International Airport Station to Millbrae. OAK Int'l Take Dublin/Pleasanton or Berryessa/North San Airport José train, then transfer at Coliseum Station. Richmond When trains with direct service are not operating, take Antioch train, then transfer at 19th St./ Oakland Station. Oakland Station.</th> <th> departure times for your otde a also look up your stop's 10 online all lines. Exceptions are San Frant all lines. Exceptions are San Frant wetro, historic streetcars, and ca Buses: Nearly all Bay Area public are equipped with bicycle races. Stip bicycles are not allowed on boar transit services, there are can be stroked, there are can be stroked and the stroked on the bicycle are not allowed on boar transit operator who can answer your que operator who can answer your que operator who can answer your que the lookable Clipper value as cash and transit tides in CONFERNT and Ferry, Marin Trass, San Bay Ferry, SMART, Caltrair Connection, Dumbarton Express, Gate Transit and Ferry, Marin Trass, San Bay Ferry, SMART, Saltrair Connection, Dumbarton Express, Gate Transit and Ferry, Marin Trass, San Bay Ferry, SMART, Saltrair Connection, Dumbarton Express, Gate Transit and Ferry, Marin Trass, San Bay Ferry, SMART, Caltrair Connection, Dumbarton Express, Gate Transit and Ferry, Marin Trass, San Bay Ferry, SMART, Caltrair Connection, Dumbarton Express, Gate Transit and Ferry, Marin Trass, San Bay Ferry, SMART, Caltrair Connection, Dumbarton Express, Gate Transit and Ferry, Marin Trass, San Bay Ferry, SMART, Caltrair Connection, Dumbarton Express, Gate Transit and Ferry, Marin Trassit, the VINE, VTA and Wheels. Whether you pay as-you op with purchase passes or ticket books i Clipper makes commuting easier works with a arritery of employee benefits providers, including Corneck, WageWorks', and Clipper or the Clipper card. Visit a nearby retailer: E-Z Pay Payments Center (Hae CA 94607 510-833-6300 E-Z Pay Payments Center (Marc Check Cashing) 900 Market St. Suite 1 Oakland, CA 94607 510-825-9431 E-Z Pay Payment Center (Grand A 910 Wets Grand Avenue </th>	 ¹ Los niños menores de 5 años viajan gratis. ² Se emite bajo pedido cuando se paga el precio completo. Válido para viajes locales ilimitados desde el momento en que se emite hasta las 3:00 a.m. 	 Medicare 卡 + 照片ID 节假日 AC Transit 在以下节假日按照周日时刻表服务: 新年 马丁. 路德. 金纪念日 独立日 马丁. 路德. 金纪念日 劳工节 总统日 感恩节 阵亡将士纪念日 子诞节 	<text><text><text><list-item><list-item><list-item><list-item><list-item></list-item></list-item></list-item></list-item></list-item></text></text></text>	CLIPPER® Clipper is the Bay Area's all-in-one way to pay for transit fares. Cash value can be added to Clipper and used for various Bay Area transit operators. Clipper cards can be purchased at fare machines in all BART stations. Or, load Clipper onto a phone with Apple Pay or Google Pay and manage the balance with the Clipper app. There is a one-time \$3.00 fee to setup Clipper. A minimum value is required to enter the BART system, so it is best to load fare on your card before entering. Each passenger must have their own physical or digital Clipper card. Visit www.clippercard.com to learn how to apply for Clipper discounts for Seniors (age 65 and up), Youths (age 5-18), persons with disabilities, START means- based program or to add a BART High Value Discount (stored as a separate "purse" on the card). BART's Excursion Fare allows you to tour the BART system for up to three hours, if you enter and exit at the same station. To avoid being charged the excursion fare if you enter the system and need to leave before riding a train, see a Station Agent.	Francisco International Airport Station to Millbrae. OAK Int'l Take Dublin/Pleasanton or Berryessa/North San Airport José train, then transfer at Coliseum Station. Richmond When trains with direct service are not operating, take Antioch train, then transfer at 19th St./ Oakland Station. Oakland Station.	 departure times for your otde a also look up your stop's 10 online all lines. Exceptions are San Frant all lines. Exceptions are San Frant wetro, historic streetcars, and ca Buses: Nearly all Bay Area public are equipped with bicycle races. Stip bicycles are not allowed on boar transit services, there are can be stroked, there are can be stroked and the stroked on the bicycle are not allowed on boar transit operator who can answer your que operator who can answer your que operator who can answer your que the lookable Clipper value as cash and transit tides in CONFERNT and Ferry, Marin Trass, San Bay Ferry, SMART, Caltrair Connection, Dumbarton Express, Gate Transit and Ferry, Marin Trass, San Bay Ferry, SMART, Saltrair Connection, Dumbarton Express, Gate Transit and Ferry, Marin Trass, San Bay Ferry, SMART, Saltrair Connection, Dumbarton Express, Gate Transit and Ferry, Marin Trass, San Bay Ferry, SMART, Caltrair Connection, Dumbarton Express, Gate Transit and Ferry, Marin Trass, San Bay Ferry, SMART, Caltrair Connection, Dumbarton Express, Gate Transit and Ferry, Marin Trass, San Bay Ferry, SMART, Caltrair Connection, Dumbarton Express, Gate Transit and Ferry, Marin Trass, San Bay Ferry, SMART, Caltrair Connection, Dumbarton Express, Gate Transit and Ferry, Marin Trassit, the VINE, VTA and Wheels. Whether you pay as-you op with purchase passes or ticket books i Clipper makes commuting easier works with a arritery of employee benefits providers, including Corneck, WageWorks', and Clipper or the Clipper card. Visit a nearby retailer: E-Z Pay Payments Center (Hae CA 94607 510-833-6300 E-Z Pay Payments Center (Marc Check Cashing) 900 Market St. Suite 1 Oakland, CA 94607 510-825-9431 E-Z Pay Payment Center (Grand A 910 Wets Grand Avenue
ss to Fruituale BART from stop 53393; Scheauled stop 53393; Scheauled stop 53393; Scheauled stop of this is to Fruituale BART departures from stop 53393; teduled bys to Christie Ave. & 64th 5; teduled bys to Christie Ave. & 64th 5; to Mandas schoolide bys to Christie Ave. & 64th 5; to Mandas schoolide bys to Christie Ave. & 64th 5; to Mandas	 Second server a strate of the server of the second server strom and server strom and server strom and server strom stop strates from stop strates f	vos to Richmond BART Scop artures from stop Sob96: Pads & holidays to Richmond cheduled departures from stop				Oakland, CA 94607 510-201-0041
9:03a5:34p12:30p11:46a12:33p11:24a12:199:20a5:51p1:00p12:16p1:03p11:54a12:499:37a6:08p1:30p12:45p1:33p12:24p1:199:54a6:25p2:00p1:14p2:03p12:54p1:4910:11a6:41p2:30p1:44p2:33p1:24p2:1910:28a6:58p3:00p2:14p3:03p1:54p2:4910:45a7:15p3:30p2:44p3:33p2:24p3:1911:02a7:32p4:00p3:08p4:01p2:54p3:4911:19a7:49p4:30p3:32p4:31p3:25p4:1911:53a8:23p5:30p4:19p5:31p4:13p5:1912:10p8:40p6:00p4:43p6:01p4:37p5:4612:27p8:57p6:30p5:07p6:31p5:01p6:1612:44p9:14p7:00p5:31p7:01p5:25p6:461:01p9:31p7:30p5:55p7:31p5:49p7:16	a 8:50a 8:48a 7:56a 7:57a 9:15a 9:16a 3:55a 4 a 9:15a 9:18a 8:11a 8:12a 9:45a 9:46a 4:25a 4 ba 9:45a 9:48a 8:30a 8:31a 10:15a 10:16a 4:55a 5 ba 10:45a 10:48a 9:08a 9:09a 11:15a 11:16a 5:55a 6 ba 10:45a 10:48a 9:08a 9:09a 11:45a 11:46a 6:25a 6 ba 11:45a 11:45a 9:46a 9:47a 12:15p 12:16p 6 bp 12:15p 12:15p 10:05a 10:06a 12:45p 12:46p 6 bp 1:40p 1:41p 10:24a 10:25a 1:15p 1:16p 6 6 bp 1:40p 1:41p 11:02a 11:03a 2:15p 2:16p 6 bp 2:10p 2:11p 11:21a 11:22a 2:45p 2:46p 6 bp 3:10p 3:41p 12:18p <th>A Market A Market A</th> <th></th> <th></th> <th></th> <th></th>	A Market A				
	8:05p 8:06p 8:25p 8:26p 8:45p 8:46p 9:05p 9:06p 9:25p 9:26p 9:45p 9:46p 10:05p 10:06p 10:25p 10:26p 10:45p 10:46p					511 SF
	11:05p 11:06p 11:25p 11:26p 11:45p 11:46p 12:05a 12:06a	West Oakland BART, Oakland. Sign N2316.				Call 511 5' Sponsored by the Metropolitan Transport Commission in cooperation with AC Transport

		Fare Information effective October 19, 2020	Información de tarifas efectiva el 19 de octubre de 2020		36	International Airport (OAK).		511 provid departure
Grad Dida station Dia de Notevo Dia de la independencia First-time users: it takes approximately 5 minutes Or 4 photo D Dia de Año Nuevo Dia de la independencia to set up payment information to buy tickets. Test function acon horarios de domingo en: First-time users: it takes approximately 5 minutes Dia de Año Nuevo Dia de la rhacjo Dia de la rhacjo to set up payment information to buy tickets. First-time users: it takes approximately 5 minutes E-Z Pay Payments Center (M&F Check Cashing) So Altan, CA 94007 First-time users: it takes approximately 5 minutes E-Z Pay Payment information to buy tickets. First-time users: it takes approximately 5 minutes E-Z Pay Payment information to buy tickets. First-time users: it takes approximately 5 minutes First-time users: it		AC Transit Fares Bares subject to change. Adult (19-64) Youth' (5-18) Senior (65+) & Disabled Cash Fares	Tarifas de AC Transit Tarifas sugetas a cambios.Aduito (19-44)Jóvener (19-44)Personas Mayores (19-14)Tarifas sugetas a cambios.Aduito (19-44)Jóvener (19-14)Personas (19-14)Tarifas en efectivo Viaje único local\$2.50\$1.25\$1.25Pase local diario²\$5.50\$2.75\$2.75Viaje único de Transbay (19 and mitples vias)añadir (19 and mitples vias)añadir (19 and mitples vias)Tarifas disponibles en aplicaciones móviles y Clipper1011.20Viaje único local\$2.25\$1.12\$1.12Pase local diario³\$5.00\$2.50\$2.50Viaje único local\$2.25\$1.12\$1.12Pase local de 7 días\$22.50\$11.20\$11.20Viaje único local\$2.25\$1.12\$1.12Pase local de 31 días\$84.60\$34.00-Pase local de 31 días\$216.00Mejoramiento de Transbayanadir (19.75)\$1.88* los niños menores de 5 años viajan gratis.** los niños menores de 5 años viajan gratis.* los niños menores de 5 años on suja.* los niños menores de 5 años on gratis* los niños menores de 5 años on gratis* los niños menores de 5 años on gratis* los n		<text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><list-item><list-item></list-item></list-item></text></text></text></text></text></text></text></text>	effective June, 2021 Current fares can be found near ticket vending machines, online at bart.gov and using the official BART app. Regular BART fares can only be paid using Clipper. CLIPPER® Clipper is the Bay Area's all-in-one way to pay for transit fares. Cash value can be added to Clipper and used for various Bay Area transit operators. Clipper cards can be purchased at fare machines in all BART stations. Or, load Clipper onto a phone with Apple Pay or Google Pay and manage the balance with the Clipper app. There is a one-time \$3.00 fee to setup Clipper. A minimum value is required to enter the BART system, so it is best to load fare on your card before entering. Each passenger must have their own physical or digital Clipper card. Visit www.clippercard.com to learn how to apply for Clipper discounts for Seniors (age 65 and up), Youths (age 5-18), persons with disabilities, START means- based program or to add a BART High Value Discount (stored as a separate "purse" on the card). BART EXCURSION FARE BART's Excursion Fare allows you to tour the BART system for up to three hours, if you enter and exit at the same station. To avoid being charged the excursion fare if you enter the system and need to leave before riding a train, see	For TrainTransferBerryessa/When trains with direct service are not operating, take Dublin/Pleasanton train, then transfer at Bay Fair Station.MillbraeWhen trains with direct service are not operating, take SFO/Millbrae train and continue past San Francisco International Airport Station to Millbrae.OAK Int'lTake Dublin/Pleasanton or Berryessa/North San José train, then transfer at Coliseum Station.RichmondWhen trains with direct service are not operating, take Antioch train, then transfer at 19th St./	 apprice to the left of the farmer is to the left of the farmer. To find out when y depart, check near fit and say "Depart the know it, you and the system will you route and sto departure times for induce the Stop of also look up your stand stop departure times for induce the Stop of also look up your stand stop departure times for induce the Stop of also look up your stand stop departure times for induce the Stop of also look up your stand stop departure times for induce the Stop of also look up your stand stop departure times for induce the Stop of also look up your stand stop departure times for induce the Stop of also look up your stand stop departure times for induce the Stop of also look up your stand stop departure times for the stand stop departure times for the stop of also look up your stand stop departure times for the stop of also look up your stand stop departure times for the stop of also look up your stand stop departure times for the stop of the stop of
	Vistor Vistor	 DMV Parking Placard ID Card + photo ID Disabled license plate registration + photo ID Disabled ID issued by another California transit system Medicare Cardholders: Medicare Cardholders: Medicare Card + photo ID Holidays AC Transit operates Sunday schedules on: New Year's Day Martin Luther King Jr. Day Labor Day Presidents Day Memorial Day Christmas Day 	 Regional de Tránsito Licencia de manejo actual Tarjeta de identificación de DMV Identificación de Persona Mayor emitida por otro sistema de tránsito de California Personas con discapacidades: Tarjeta de Identificación de Descuento para la Conexión Regional de Tránsito Tarjeta de Identificación del Letrero de aparcamiento de DMV + Identificación con foto Registro de matrícula de auto para discapacitados + Identificación con foto Identificación de Persona con Discapacidades emitida por otro sistema de tránsito de CaliforniaDMV Parking Placard ID Card + photo ID 	 残疾车牌登记证明 + 附照片的身份证明卡 由另一加州运输系统发行的身心障碍人士ID卡 Medicare 卡的持有着: Medicare 卡 的持有着: Medicare 卡 照片ID 节假日 AC Transit 在以下节假日按照周日时刻表服务: 新年	Official Mobile App for FREE:Image: Stress of the stre	BART EXCURSION FARE BART's Excursion Fare allows you to tour the BART system for up to three hours, if you enter and exit at the same station. To avoid being charged the excursion fare if you enter the system and need to leave before riding a train, see		Clipper makes com works with a variet benefits providers, Check®, WageWork To learn more abou Clipper card: • Visit clippercard. • Visit a nearby re E-Z Pay Paymen 1460 7th Street Oakland, CA 940 510-834-6300 E-Z Pay Paymen (M&F Check Cas 900 Market St. S Oakland, CA 940 510-625-9431 E-Z Payment Cet 931 West Grand Oakland, CA 940

are Information effective October 19, 2020	Información de tarifas efectiva el 19 de octubre de 2020	票价信息 2020年10月19日	36 Bancroft May & Diadmont Ave. Barkeley to Mact Oakland	International Airport (OAK).		511 provides free, up-to departure times for the agencies to the left that have th
Arternation Adult (19-64) Youth' (5-18) Senior (65+) & Disabled Cash Fares	Discapa- citados Tarifas en efectivo Viaje único local \$2.50 \$1.25 \$1.25 Pase local diario ² \$5.50 \$2.75 \$2.75 Viaje único de Transbay \$6.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 Mejoramiento de Transbay de múltiples vías añadir \$3.50 añadir \$1.75 añadir \$1.75 Tarifas disponibles en aplicaciones móviles y Clipper Viaje único local \$2.25 \$1.12 \$1.12 Pase local diario ³ \$5.00 \$2.50 \$2.50 Pase local de 7 días \$22.50 \$11.20 \$11.20 Viaje único de Transbay ⁴ \$6.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 Pase local de 7 días \$22.50 \$11.20 \$11.20 Viaje único de Transbay ⁴ \$6.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 Viaje único de Transbay ⁴ \$6.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 Pase local de 31 días \$84.60 \$34.00 - Pase local mensual ⁵ - - \$34.00 Pase local de un solo día o pase de múltiples vías \$3.75 \$1.88 \$1.	AC Transit 车票 (19-64) R:A (19-64) R:A (19-64)<	<text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><list-item><list-item><list-item><list-item><list-item></list-item></list-item></list-item></list-item></list-item></text></text></text></text></text></text></text></text>	 Fare Information effective June, 2021 Current fares can be found near ticket vending machines, online at bart.gov and using the official BART app. Regular BART fares can only be paid using Clipper. CLIPPER* Clipper is the Bay Area's all-in-one way to pay for transit fares. Cash value can be added to Clipper and used for various Bay Area transit operators. Clipper cards can be purchased at fare machines in all BART stations. Or, load Clipper onto a phone with Apple Pay or Google Pay and manage the balance with the Clipper app. There is a one-time \$3.00 fee to setup Clipper. A minimum value is required to enter the BART system, so it is best to load fare on your card before entering. Each passenger must have their own physical or digital Clipper card. Visit www.clippercard.com to learn how to apply for Clipper discounts for Seniors (age 65 and up), Youths (age 5-18), persons with disabilities, START means- based program or to add a BART High Value Discount (stored as a separate "purse" on the card). BART EXCURSION FARE BART's Excursion Fare allows you to tour the BART system for up to three hours, if you enter and exit at the same station. To avoid being charged the excursion fare if you enter the system and need to leave before riding a train, see a Station Agent. 	Trains Transfer Berryessa/ When trains with direct service are not operating, take Dublin/Pleasanton train, then transfer at Bay Fair Station. Millbrae When trains with direct service are not operating, take SFO/Millbrae train and continue past San Francisco International Airport Station to Millbrae. OAK Int'l Take Dublin/Pleasanton or Berryessa/North San Airport José train, then transfer at Coliseum Station. Richmond When trains with direct service are not operating, take Antioch train, then transfer at 19th St./ Oakland Station.	Other Bay Area transit agencies in the future.To find out when your next bus deart, theck nearby displays on Still and say "Departure Times." be asked to enter your Stop Dr don't know it, you can say your and the system will promp you your route and stop. S11 will re departure times for your route and the system will promp you your route and stop. S11 will re departure times for your route and the system will promp you your route and stop. S11 will re departure times for your route and the system will promp you your route and stop. S11 will re departure times for your route and the system will promp you your route and stop. S11 will re departure times for your route and the system will promp you promotion are San Fra Mill Prof. historic streets: and route to historic streets: and route on the system will bay Area public are areas imitations and, in some cases, to brigdes are not allowed on boa transit perator policles and pro- to 511 and say "Miller".Will Profit Diagonal dick on the bigg call S11 and say "Miller".Chipper Is the some route to 511 and say "Miller".Will Profit Diagonal dick on the bigg call S11 and say "Miller".Chipper Is the some route to 511 and say "Miller".Will Profit Diagonal dick on the bigg call S11 and say "Miller".Chipper Is the some route to 511 and say "Miller".Will Profit Diagonal dick on the bigg call S11 and say "Miller".Chipper Is the some route to 511 and say "Miller".Will Profit Diagonal dick on the bigg call S11 and say "Miller".Chipper Is the some route to 511 and say "Miller".Will Profit Diagonal dick on the bigg call S11 and say "Miller".Chipper Sintes Scope to 510 and say sou
5:46a 2:09p 6:30a 6:32a 6:31a 6:16a 6:17a 6:03a 2:26p 7:00a 6:56a 7:01a 6:40a 6:47a 6:20a 2:43p 7:30a 7:20a 7:31a 7:04a 7:17a 6:35a 3:03p 8:00a 7:44a 8:01a 7:28a 7:47a 6:50a 3:20p 8:30a 8:08a 8:31a 7:52a 8:17a 7:05a 3:37p 9:00a 8:32a 9:01a 8:16a 8:49a 7:20a 3:54p 9:30a 8:56a 9:31a 8:41a 9:19a 7:52a 4:28p 10:30a 9:44a 10:31a 9:30a 10:49a 8:28a 5:02p 11:30a 10:44a 11:33a 10:24a 11:49a 9:03a 5:34p 12:30p 11:46a 12:33p 11:24a 12:19p 9:20a 5:51p 1:00p 12:16p 1:03p 11:54a 12:49p 9:37a 6:08	p 4:41p 4:41p 12:56p 12:57p 5:15p 5:16p p 5:11p 5:17p 1:15p 1:16p 5:45p 5:46p p 5:41p 5:47p 1:34p 1:35p 6:15p 6:16p p 6:11p 6:17p 1:53p 1:54p 6:45p 6:46p p 6:41p 6:47p 2:12p 2:13p 7:15p 7:16p p 7:14p 7:15p 2:31p 2:32p 7:45p 7:46p p 7:44p 7:47p 2:50p 2:51p 8:15p 8:16p p 8:14p 8:19p 3:09p 3:10p 8:45p 8:46p p 8:47p 8:49p 3:28p 3:29p 9:15p 9:16p p 9:17p 9:21p 3:47p 3:48p 9:45p 9:46p p 9:49p 9:51p 4:06p 4:07p 10:15p 10:16p 10:19p 10:21p 4:25p 4:26p 10:45p 10:46p 11:21p 10:51p 5:22p 5:23p	Image: State				
	7:25p 7:26p 7:45p 7:46p 8:05p 8:06p 8:25p 8:26p 8:45p 8:46p 9:05p 9:06p 9:25p 9:26p 9:45p 9:46p 10:05p 10:06p 10:25p 10:26p 10:45p 10:46p 11:05p 11:06p 11:25p 11:26p					511 // SF Call 511 5

symbol. vill be added

r train will imply call ou'll then umber. If you gency name, enter ond with nd will also . You may at 511.org.

allowed on nearly all cisco Muni ble cars.

ransit buses

ed on me space nes when I. For specific cedures go ng tab, or ak to an uestions.

ent way to the Bay Area. card stores o pay your County FAST, Golden nsit, Muni, rancisco ma County City Coach , WestCAT,

cash or n advance, Clipper transit muter r Direct[®].

o get a

877.878.8883



Commission in cooperation with AC Transit. Contact us at signcomments@bayareametro.gov.

Revised 94K 18A2026